INCUBATOR SHAKER
SHA026-211A
labstac.com
INCUBATOR SHAKER SHA026-211A
SHA026-211A INCUBATOR SHAKER
Large LCD screen to display more data at same time
R134a refrigerant, imported compressor and fan motor
Big observation windows
304 Stainless steel chamber and platform, easy to clean
The parameters can be automatically stored in case of power failure, and it will
continue run as presetting program after turn on
Microprocessor PID controller for temperature and shaking speed with timing
function
SPECIFICATIONS
Model SHA026-211A
Speed Range 40-300 rpm
Electrical Requirement 220 V 50 Hz
Amplitude 26 mm
Display Resolution 0.1°C
Power Consumption 1050 W
Platform Dimensions 750x460 mm
External Dimension 1080Wx620Dx915H mm
Timing range 0~5999 min
Labstac LLC
82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA
Email: contact@mail.labstac.com | Website: labstac.com